

Tax Invoice

e-Invoice

IRN : 38f31ae8d8445b65cdbef1af323bc0d443f14d178ebd5-c92bfdbdd9b8962f72c
 Ack No. : 112523455766483
 Ack Date : 18-Jan-25



 SIMHADRI INFRASTRUCTURES Plot No: 133 B-Block Canara Bank Road, Autonagar Visakhapatnam GSTIN/UIN: 37ADHPC1097R1Z1 State Name : Andhra Pradesh, Code : 37 Contact : 9966446384,9848207297 E-Mail : avatar.simhadri@gmail.com	Invoice No. 2209 e-Way Bill No. 112026309231 Delivery Note Reference No. & Date. Buyer's Order No. 20241009008 Dispatch Doc No. Dispatched through Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. Terms of Delivery	Dated 18-Jan-25 Mode/Terms of Payment Other References Dated 9-Oct-24 Delivery Note Date Destination Amtz Steel Plant Motor Vehicle No. TN23DB3064
	Consignee (Ship to) AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Private Limited GROUND, D1-95 & E2-109, Vm Steel Projct Town Ship Sub Post Office, Steel Plant, GSTIN/UIN : 37AAXCA5638G1Z4 State Name : Andhra Pradesh, Code : 37 Buyer (Bill to) AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Private Limited GROUND, D1-95 & E2-109, Vm Steel Projct Town Ship Sub Post Office, Steel Plant, GSTIN/UIN : 37AAXCA5638G1Z4 State Name : Andhra Pradesh, Code : 37 Place of Supply : Andhra Pradesh	

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1	50MM PIR ROOF PANEL 50mm Thickness Color : Off White	940690	596.950 SQM	1,830.00	SQM	10,92,418.50
2	50mm PIR WALL PANEL 50mm Thickness Color : Off White	940690	224.850 SQM	1,810.00	SQM	4,06,978.50
3	COLOUR COATED PROFILE RIDGE - PCS 500 MM X 500MM X 1070 MM = 75 NOS OFF WHITE	721090	75 PCS	600.00	PCS	45,000.00
						15,44,397.00
CGST 9%						1,38,995.74
SGST 9%						1,38,995.74



continued to page number 2

This is a Computer Generated Invoice